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Reserve Money

0] Currency in circulation

(if)
(iii)

Bankers' deposits with RBI
"Other" deposits with RBI
Sources (i+ii+iii+iv-v)

0] Net RBI credit to Government
of which : to Centre

RBI credit to banks & comm.
sector

o/w : to banks (includes
NABARD)

(ii)

(iii)

Net foreign exchange assets of
RBI

(iv)
v)

Govt.'s currency liabilities to
the public

Net non-monetary liabilities of
RBI

8. Reserve Money : Components and Sources

Outstanding as on

Variation over

Financial year so far

Mar. 31#
2

4,89,128

3,68,649

1,13,996
6,483

-12,197
-13,727
6,647

5,258

6,12,790

7,436

1,25,548

2005 Week
May 20# Amount
3 4
5,03,424 -7,998
3,93,112 -1,516
1,05,989 -6,523
4,323 42
-1,038 -8,650
-1,024 -6,541
7,657 628
6,268 628
6,01,262 -1,314
7,436 —
1,11,894 -1,339

2004-2005 2005-2006 2004

% Amount % Amount % Amount
5 6 7 8 9 10
-1.6 -1,687 -0.4 14,296 2.9 57,405
-0.4 18,537 5.7 24,462 6.6 42,150
-5.8 -18,767 -18.0 -8,007 -7.0 14,074
1.0 -1,457 -285 -2,160 -33.3 1,181
-30,593 11,160 -98,254
—26,600 12,703 -98,257

8.9 -2,994 -40.0 1,010 15.2 -4,375
11.1 -2,954 -545 1,010 19.2 -3,357
-0.2 46,808 9.7 -11,528 -1.91,51,753
— 18 0.2 — — 207
-1.2 14,926 13.9-13,654 -10.9 -8,073

(Rs. crore)

Year-on-year

% Amount

11 12
15.2 68,599
13.9 47,547
19.7 20,391
47.6 661
-15,352
-11,344

-49.4 3,171
-57.7 3,802
40.0 70,041
2.9 123
-6.2 -10,617

2005
%
13

15.€

13.€

23.8
18.C

70.7

154.2

13.2



